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Soft Button

Enocean wireless soft button
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Model number:

PB-WE-B1

PB-WE-B2

PB-WE-B3

PB-WE-B4

PB-WE-B5

PB-WE-B6

Mounting: In-field; remote
Dimensions: 36 x 36 x 12 mm

Connection:

Wireless Enocean
MC-230-01
MC-230-03
MC-24-01
MC-24-03
MC-24-05

Technical specifications
Power supply: Battery CR2032
Battery life: 7 years
Range: Up to 30m indoor
Operational temperature: -10°C to 50°
EEP (EnOcean Profile): D2-03-0A
Dimensions : 36 x 36 x 12 mm
Protection index: IP67
Frequency range: 868.0 to 868.6 MHz
Maximal power radio : +3dBm
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